
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 December 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER KEEN Last start winner GUN, 15/12/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Syphers 557100 3/2201

 2 MONKEY PAW Last start winner GUN, 15/12/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Smith 553235 1/0140

 3 WILD WHEELS Last start winner GUN, 01/12/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4M. Munn 554252 1/0115

 4 BE GOOD BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2L. Haaring 554565 3/2252

 5 ZEAL SURPRISE Last start placegetter RIC, 18/12/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3J. Murray 554995 2/1180

 6 STAY HUMBLE Last start placegetter GUN, 15/12/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1G. Muller 543544 8/7177

 7 MISS INSPIRATION Last start placegetter GUN, 15/12/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Wakem 555735 1/0176

 8 JEANIE CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3J. Bush 547890 3/1174

 9 STATE MY MATE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/12/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0132

 10 BLUE BIRD BEACH Last start placegetter DUB, 17/12/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 13/10108

 11 GO FORWARD RAY Last start Country winner TAM, 17/12/2022, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 1P 5/4D. Hoskins 550468 2/0154

 12 SKETCHY BLUEY Last start Country winner MOR, 03/12/2022, R1, Y 1Y 7P 6Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 541439 1/098

 13 GOLDEN WINNIE Last start Country winner TAM, 17/12/2022, R1, Y 1Y 8P 5/4J. Eather 549709 1/092

 14 MOLLY AND ME 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 15/12/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1W. Marmara 550569 5/4195

 15 WEEONA BOBBY Dropping in grade GUN, 01/12/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 7/5126

 16 WHITE TICKET Dropping in grade GUN, 15/12/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1C. Rosier 533177 11/4126

 17 SUPER START Dropping in grade GAR, 05/11/2022, R12, P 7M 4P 8P 5/1M. Munn 508704 21/4121

 18 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2G. Muller 544365 8/2258

 19 FAKE FAKE FAKE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 3P 5/2E. Pomfrett 532038 4/2198

 20 PAUL'S GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 2P 5/1J. Murray 554102 4/3195

 21 TOMMY TUNA Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4M. Smith 558273 1/0183

 22 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2C. Rosier 549288 3/2177

 23 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R3, M 4M 2P 4P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/3172

 24 SASSY SAL Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R12, P 5P 3Y 8P 5/4D. Howarth 544081 1/0167

 25 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1M. Smith 548826 4/3156

 26 KEY VAN Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3L. Davis 553167 2/1156

 27 ARIA HERRERA Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4T. Anderson 543138 1/0155

 28 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3P 2Y 5/4A. Smith 539372 2/0142

 29 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2D. Hoskins 539591 9/2141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 December 2022
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 30 INDIAN WELLS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4M. Smith 552389 1/0141

 31 BLUE ZEAL Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R12, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4M. Smith 554996 1/0139

 32 LILY GIRL Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6P 6P 5/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/5136

 33 SKETCHY RUSS Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3132

 34 SWEET BEAST Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1130

 35 KING ELF 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R4, Y 2Y 7P 1Y 5/4J. Eather 554525 1/0126

 36 BEST OF ALICE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2123

 37 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 554563 2/1117

 38 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2K. Anderson 550014 3/2117

 39 HOOKED ON RACHEL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5Y 1Y 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/0112

 40 AL'S HOLIDAY Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R6, Y 7Y 5P 1Y 5/2D. Hoskins 539598 9/2110

 41 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 17/12/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/1105

 42 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 6Y 8Y 4Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 2/098

 43 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 10/790

 44 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/090

 45 RAJA AMPAT Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4C. Burns 555556 1/088

 46 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4D. Burns 550478 1/086

 47 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score DUB, 17/12/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/184

 48 ARROGANT PHOENIX Weighted points score DUB, 17/12/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 555062 1/084

 49 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 17/12/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 526118 5/382

 50 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R4, P 8P 3Y 7P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/074

 51 ALISHA EYES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/072

 52 NO MATTER WHAT Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4M. Tailby 556085 1/063
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 1 IDENTITY Last start placegetter GAR, 16/12/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/0144

 2 FAST TRACKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 07/08/2021, R1, Y (FEL)Y 2Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494863 0/0134

 3 KINGSBRAE BEACH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 10/12/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/0112

 4 DYNAMIC BELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 6Y 4Y 2Y M/1A. Smith 539373 0/0102

 5 SHE'S A LIGHT First start M/1D. Tolmie 546409 0/00

 6 LIMBUNYA First start M/1J. Taylor 556489 0/00

 7 PERPETUAL Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1M. Smith 551910 0/090

 8 BLACK COUNTESS Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R4, Y 7Y 4Y 6P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/072

 9 COSMIC BABY Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R2, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y M/1A. Smith 536203 0/070

 10 LENNY BOY Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P 4P 4Y 5P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/062

 11 CHIP ROCK Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R2, P 4P 5P M/1C. Rosier 558577 0/057

 12 LIGHT DUTIES 3 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5Y 6P M/1M. Munn 549882 0/056

 13 GREEK MALT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/050

 14 MASIE JANE Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R1, P (LAB)P 6P M/1G. Novley 556654 0/042

 15 GREEK INQUISITOR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/042
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 1 TURBO WORM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1J. Bush 544707 20/14357

 2 HUT SIX Last start placegetter GAR, 16/12/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 4P 2/1/1J. Taylor 537643 15/11177

 3 OUR BOY TIGER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 2/1/1G. Muller 548373 10/6291

 4 RUTLAND BELLA Last start Provincial winner GUN, 08/12/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 13/6252

 5 CASH BANDIT Last start Country winner TAM, 17/12/2022, R6, Y 1Y 1P 3P 3/1/2N. Hand 532288 11/8266

 6 KINGSBRAE BOO Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/2K. Miller 550625 7/5276

 7 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Last start winner GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Muller 534331 8/4228

 8 KITTY KEEN Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 1P 4/1/1A. Syphers 543963 9/3213

 9 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 4/1/1W. Marmara 550293 5/4132

 10 TOMBOLA LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1J. Murray 530633 5/4129
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 1 OUR BOY TIGER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Muller 548373 10/3291

 2 CHILLI CHERRY Last start winner GUN, 15/12/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3J. Cini 548498 2/1165

 3 TWO SUNS Last start placegetter GUN, 15/12/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 2/0147

 4 ASKEY Last start Provincial winner GUN, 15/12/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4M. Smith 553234 6/0294

 5 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1G. Muller 534331 8/3228

 6 RIVERINA KNIGHT 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 17/12/2022, R9, Y 1Y 3P 2P 5/4H. Munn 554251 1/0140

 7 KARINYA TROMBONE Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R7, Y 2Y 2P 2Y 5/3D. Hoskins 549414 3/1232

 8 FAKE FAKE FAKE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 3P 5/3E. Pomfrett 532038 4/1198

 9 MOLLY AND ME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 5/0195

 10 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R3, M 4M 2P 4P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5172

 11 GREEK FLAME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 5/0132

 12 KING ELF 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R4, Y 2Y 7P 1Y 5/4J. Eather 554525 1/0126

 13 BEST OF ALICE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 550566 3/0123

 14 HEY BUDDY Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 2P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 8/2122

 15 HOOKED ON RACHEL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 4Y 5Y 1Y 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/0112

 16 ALISHA EYES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/072

5 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 19 December 2022 - 08:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 December 2022

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG ASTEROID Last start winner TAR, 07/12/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2Y 5/3J. Lawson 548866 2/1211

 2 RIVERINA KNIGHT 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 17/12/2022, R9, Y 1Y 3P 2P 5/4H. Munn 554251 1/0140

 3 EXALTED FIRE Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3M. Felton 545204 2/1156

 4 BLACK MAGIC ALE Weighted points score GRA, 27/11/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4N. Hand 550617 1/0120

 5 PURE VISION Weighted points score GAR, 16/12/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/092

 6 HIS KEEN Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R9, Y 2Y 3P 3P M/1N. Hand 543966 0/0123

 7 LIGHT DUTIES 2 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5Y 6P M/1M. Munn 549882 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 December 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 TURBO WORM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/5357
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Tot Wins

 1 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Muller 544365 8/5258

 2 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 3/1/1W. Marmara 535622 10/290
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Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT DUTIES 1 Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5Y 6P M/1M. Munn 549882 0/056

 2 GREEK MALT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/050

 3 GREEK INQUISITOR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/042
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 1 RECALIBRATE Weighted points score WPK, 17/12/2022, R3, C 8C 2P 4P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 554859 3/1150
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